icotek

BPK
Blind plates, plastic

Product description

Blind plates close cutouts for standard
10-pole /16-pole / 24-pole industrial
connectors.

Plastic blind plates are available in two
different versions:

Type BPK-R: Blind plates for snapping into
metal sheet plates up to a
thickness of 1.5 mm

Type BPK: Blind plates for screw connection

Advantages

Fast mounting of the blind plates BP-R range
by snapping into the cutout
Integrated circular sealing

Specification

Material Polyamide (PA)
Flameclass  BPK-R: ULg4-Vo

BPK: ULgg-V2
Temperature -30°C to +140°C (static)
Properties Halogen-free, silicone-free

132

BPK 10

BPK-R 16

BPK 16

BPK-R 24

BPK 24

BPK - JFX

42015

42006

42016

42008

42024

42620

KEL 10
KEL-ER 10

KEL 16
KEL-ER 16
KEL-QUICK 16

KEL 24
KEL-ER 24
KEL-QUICK 24

KEL-JUMBO flex

103 X 52 mm

120 X 55 mm

124 X 52 mm

147 55 mm

150 X 52 mm

88 x 88 mm
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BPM-B

BPM-6

BPM-10

BPM-FG B

BPM-16

BPM-24

BPM-24|20

BPM-JUMBO
flex

BPM-JUMBO 1

BPM-JUMBO 2

BPM-ULTRA

42013

4201

42014

42012

42025

42027

42028

42033

42030

42032

42633

KEL-B
KEL-ER B
KEL-QUICK B

standard 6-pole industrial
connectors

KEL 10
KEL-ER 10

KEL-FG B

KEL 16
KEL-ER 16
KEL-QUICK 16

KEL-24
KEL-ER 24
KEL-QUICK 24

KEL-24|xx MT

KEL-JUMBO flex

KEL-JUMBO 1

KEL-JUMBO 2

KEL-ULTRA flex

75% 58 mm

90 x 52 mm

99 x 58 mm

80 x58 mm

118 x 56 mm

145 X 56 mm

147 x 102 mm

88 x 88 mm

116 X 110 mm

200 X 116 mm

2168 mm
Width: 1.5 mm
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icotek

BPM
Blind plates, metal

Product description
Blind plates to close cutouts for standard
6-pole /10-pole / 16-pole / 24-pole industrial

connectors.

Blind plates are supplied with a gasket.

Specification

Material Steel, zinc-plated
Width 2 mm




